
PT OF SE1/4 OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4
PARCELS 3-9 & 3-12
IN OR 849/1144

COIRO ANDREW P & ELIZABETH A
28848 TRIGG ROAD
HILLIARD, FL 32046

22-4N-23-0000-0003-0090

0200 MOBILE HOME
09

9001.00

06/13/2023 MLU

10/31/2019 TWA 2.14 64,200 0 0 64,200

STANDARD
4

35,226
0

64,200
99,426
64,160
35,266

HX HB 25,000
10,266
99,426

0

96,910

0849/1144 9/22/1998 WD Q I 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOSTETTER EMMETT L & 

COIRO ANDREW & ELIZ

0759/0067 5/07/1996 WD Q I 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHAVES EMILIO J GONZA

HOSTETTER EMMETT & 
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1999HX Base Yr

28848 TRIGG RD, HILLIARD

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0820 02 1,366 122.8000 85.96 117,421 1974 1974 0 0 0 70.00 30.00

1 M/H 93- – 100% - 1999 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 1,344 100 1,344 34,659

DCK 150 15 22 567

1,494 1,366 35,226

BAS=[YR=2008] W14 DCK=[YR=2008] N10 W15 S10 E15$ W42 S24 E56
N24$.

BAS
2008

14

42

24

56

24

DCK
2008

10

15

10

15

0

1 000102 C SFR/MH 100 0005 OR 0.00 0.00 2.14 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 64,200


